
 
Club Competitions. Dates for each round 

 
The competitor appearing first in each pairing shall be the 
challenger. The challenger should contact their opponent 
to arrange a date to play the game in good time. However, 
if the challenger fails to contact their opponent the 
opponent should out of courtesy contact the challenger at 
least one week before the closing date of that round. 
These dates will be strictly adhered to. 
 
If for any reason a game is not played by a given date the 
circumstances must be referred to the Competitions 
Secretary (John Osborn, Tel: 01234 720547) for his ruling. 

 
Bowls England Rules apply to all competitions. 

 
The Club Committee draws the attention of members to 

the fact that the Club cannot accept responsibility for loss 
or damage to any members’ property in the clubhouse. 

 
IMPORTANT: Members are requested to refer to the 

Notice Boards for latest information 
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BRIDGMAN BOWLS CLUB - MATCH FIXTURES 2022

DAY DATE OPPONENTS PLACE TIME FORMAT TYPE DRESS DAY DATE OPPONENTS PLACE TIME FORMAT TYPE DRESS

Sat 30 April OPEN DAY Sat 16 July Cogenhoe Away 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Whites

Sat   7 May Australian Pairs tba Sun 17 July Short Mat (NSMBA)

Sat 14 May Ampthill Away 2.00 Ladies 2 Triples Whites Sat 23 July

Thur 19 May Woburn Sands Home 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Greys Sun 24 July North Crawley Away 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Whites

Sat 21 May Sat 30 July Priory Away 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Whites

Sun 22 May Sun 31 July

Thur 26 May Bedford (Top Park) Away 6.15 Mixed 4 Triples Greys Wed 3 Aug Stony Stratford Home 2.00 Ladies 2 Triples Greys

Sat 28 May Sat 6 Aug Australian Pairs tba

Sun 29 May Sun 7 Aug

Wed 1 June Olney Home 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Greys Sat 13 Aug North Crawley Home 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Whites

Sat 4 June Kempston Hammers Home 2.00 Ladies 2 Triples Whites Sun 14 Aug Short Mat (NSMBA)

Sun 5 June Short Mat (NSMBA) Wed 17 Aug Kempston Hammers Away 6.00 Mixed 3 Triples Greys

Wed 9 June HARMSWORTH CUP 2H/2A Mens Rinks Sat 20 Aug Bedford and District Ladies Bowls League - KO Final

Sat 11 June Bedford Borough Away 2.00 Mixed 3 Triples Whites Sun 21 Aug

Sun 12 June Tues 23 Aug Cogenhoe Home 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Greys

Sat 18 June Mowsbury Park Home 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Whites Sat 27 Aug BB Old Boys Away 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Whites

Sun 19 June PELL SHIELD 2H/2A Mens Pairs Sun 28 Aug

Thur 23 June Sharnbrook Home 6.15 Mixed 4 Triples Greys Tues 30 Aug Mears Ashby Home 2.00 Mixed 3 Triples Greys

Sat 25 June

Sun 26 June Ladies vs Gents (Charity match)

Wed 29 June Olney Away 2.30 Mixed 4 Triples Greys

Sat 2 July Australian Pairs tba

Sun 3 July DAY DATE OPPONENTS PLACE TIME FORMAT TYPE DRESS

Wed 6 July Woburn Sands Away 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Greys Sat 14 May Ampthill Away 2.00 Ladies 2 Triples Whites

Sat 9 July Priory Home 2.00 Mixed 4 Triples Whites Sat 4 June Kempston Hammers Home 2.00 Ladies 2 Triples Whites

Sun 10 July Wed 3 Aug Stony Stratford Away 2.00 Ladies 2 Triples Greys

Wed 13 July Higham Ferrers Hiome 2.00 Mixed 3 Triples Greys

LADIES

BIG BOWLS WEEKEND    2 - 4 PM

QUEENS JUBILEE PARTY


